
S.	Casadei
Arr.	Bruno	Bizzarri

La	Befana	(Polka)

29

22

17

11

5

Chit.	cl.

Chit.	cl.

Chit.	cl.

Chit.	cl.

Chit.	cl.

Chitarra	acustica

Cl.	Do

Cl.	Do

Cl.	Do

Cl.	Do

Cl.	Do

Clarinetto	in	Do


















  


  






 







 











   





 
 




 






 

 

 





     






 








  





 





 



  

  




 

 

 



 









    
     



    

































































 



















 

 





 



 




   

 

 

 

  
 





 

 

 



   

   



   





























To	Coda



33

3

	=	124

DO

LAm

SOL

MI7

RE

RE7

MIm

MIm

SOL

SOL

SOL

LAm

RE7

RE7

SOL

RE

1.

2. 





58

53

47

41

36

Chit.	cl.

Chit.	cl.

Chit.	cl.

Chit.	cl.

Chit.	cl.

Cl.	Do

Cl.	Do

Cl.	Do

Cl.	Do

Cl.	Do


















 

  

 

 





 







 

  



 



 



 

    

 

  

 



  

     



  



  

   

  

  

  

 

  

     

   

  

 












































 

 

 

  

  

     



  

   

 

 

  

 

  

     

  

 

 























D.S.	al	Coda

DODO

DO

FA

DO

DO				

FA#

SOL

SOL7

SOL

MImSI7SI7

SOL

MIm

2.1.

2.1.2


